STATE ENERGY ACCOUNTING REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JAN
2019
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Name of the

Total import
from regional

Schedule
(In MU)

Energy
(In MU)

Cumulative
Schedule
(In MU)

Cumulative
Energy
(In MU)

grid (purchases 2154.347620 2154.074028 24750.929894 24634.361885

from ISGS, PX,
bilateral etc.)

Within state
purchases

Thermal
Stations

BTPS

KBUNL-MTPS
STAGE-1

Total for
THERMAL
STATIONS

HYDRO
STATIONS

Agnoor
Arwal
Barun
Belsar
Dehri
Dhelabagh
Jainagra
Kataiya
Nasariganj
Sebari
Shrikhinda
Triveni
Valmiki Nagar

Total for
HYDRO
STATIONS

IPP

Alfa SPP
Avantika SPP
Bahera SPP
GLAT SPP
Magadh SPP
Murera SPP
Nalanda SPP
Response SPP
Savkala SPP
Sunmark SPP
Udipta Energy
Total for IPP

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
102.608060

102.608060

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

2.492000
0.000000
1.662800
0.380830
1.246110
1.038670
1.754010
1.226470
2.688950
1.266540
0.000000
13.756380

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

39.473280
479.869740

519.343020

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.946930
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.946930

26.490000
0.000000
17.753750
4.185903
13.055130
10.707280
18.381790
13.520510
30.309500
13.088740
0.000000
147.492603
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. CPP/Co-Gens

Bharat Sugar
Mill

Bihar Distller &
Bottlers Pvt Ltd

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Lauriya)

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Sugauli)

Hari Nagar
Sugar Mill

Hasanpur Sugar
Mill

Siddhasram Rice
Mill

Swadeshi Sugar
Mill

Total for
CPP/Co-Gens

Total of within
state purchases

Total Purchase
(All Sources) (1
+2)

Discom Actual
drawal

SBPDCL
NBPDCL

Total of Discom
actual drawal

GSS Auxiliary
SBPDCL
NBPDCL
Total of GSS
Auxiliary

Net Drwal of
Discoms

Transmission
Loss

(In MU)
(In %)

0.000000 7.476900 0.000000 35.834200
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 6.871180 0.000000 15.272920
0.000000 5.742070 0.000000 8.689870
0.000000 9.714600 0.000000 61.132200
0.000000 3.246480 0.000000 5.995990
0.000000 0.595800 0.000000 2.311350
0.000000 3.254220 0.000000 11.125080
0.000000 36.901250 0.000000 140.361610

153.265690 808.144163

2307.339718 25442.506048

1242.822734 1242.822734 13733.547838 13733.547838
960.710558 960.710558 10670.107000 10670.107000

2203.533292 2203.533292 24403.654838 24403.654838

0.000000 0.729460 0.000000 6.799030
0.000000 1.285580 0.000000 12.579020
0.000000 2.015040 0.000000 19.378050

2203.533292 2205.548332 24403.654838 24423.032888

101.791386
4.41

1019.473160
4.01



